ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, DUR 1 : Monkton Stadium - Tuesday 14th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn Points
322
314
297
267
251
240
236
234
207
172
169
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School

Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham
Emmanuel College, Gateshead

High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool
Whickham School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Hummersknott Academy, Darlington

Barnard Castle School, Barnard Castle

Carmel College, Darlington

St Leonard's Catholic School, Durham

Macmillan Academy, Middlesbrough

Park View School, Chester le Street

St John's School & Sixth Form College AC Academy, Bishop Auckland

Junior Girls

Posn Points
1 291
2 288
3 270
4 261
5 259
6 248
7 244
8 240
9 215
10 202
11 176
12 93

School

Hummersknott Academy, Darlington

Carmel College, Darlington

Barnard Castle School, Barnard Castle

Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham
High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool
Whickham School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Emmanuel College, Gateshead

Macmillan Academy, Middlesbrough

St Leonard's Catholic School, Durham

St John's School & Sixth Form College AC Academy, Bishop Auckland
Durham High School For Girls, Durham

Park View School, Chester le Street
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
408
388
343
338
336
331
325
265
192
182
176
154
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, DUR 1 : Monkton Stadium - Tuesday 14th May 2024

Hummersknott Academy, Darlington

Barnard Castle School, Barnard Castle

Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham
Macmillan Academy, Middlesbrough

High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool
Carmel College, Darlington

Emmanuel College, Gateshead

Whickham School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Park View School, Chester le Street

St John's School & Sixth Form College AC Academy, Bishop Auckland
Framwellgate School Durham, Durham

St Leonard's Catholic School, Durham

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
355
326
313
283
278
276
266
221
201
194
167
149
112
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School

High Tunstall College of Science, Hartlepool
Barnard Castle School, Barnard Castle

Durham Johnston Comprehensive School, Durham
Hummersknott Academy, Darlington

Carmel College, Darlington

Durham High School For Girls, Durham

St Leonard's Catholic School, Durham

Macmillan Academy, Middlesbrough

Whickham School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Park View School, Chester le Street

Emmanuel College, Gateshead

Framwellgate School Durham, Durham

St John's School & Sixth Form College AC Academy, Bishop Auckland
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